VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 899)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 387
Department of Environmental Quality

ltem 387

First Year - FY2003

Second Year - FY2004

Environmental Policy and Program Development (51600)
Policy and Program Development (51601)
Regulatory Development and Review (51604)

Pollution Prevention (51614)
Fund Sources:

General
Enterprise
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$1,514,525
$371,991
$9,400

$1,133,134

$1,230,121
$24,485
$96,800

$163,119

$1,514,525
$371,991
$9,400

$1,133,134

$1,230,121
$24,485
$96,800

$163,119

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapters 11.1, 11.2, 13 and 14; Title 62.1, Chapter 3.1, Code of Virginia.
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