## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 899)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 387 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 387	First Year - FY2003	Second Year - FY2004
<b>Environmental Policy and Program Development (51600)</b>	\$1,514,525	\$1,514,525
Policy and Program Development (51601)	\$371,991	\$371,991
Regulatory Development and Review (51604)	\$9,400	\$9,400
Pollution Prevention (51614)	\$1,133,134	\$1,133,134
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,230,121	\$1,230,121
Enterprise	\$24,485	\$24,485
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$96,800	\$96,800
Federal Trust	\$163,119	\$163,119

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapters 11.1, 11.2, 13 and 14; Title 62.1, Chapter 3.1, Code of Virginia.